
  
 

Class-1st 
 
1. English  
             (A)  Mridang English Textbook I   (NCERT) 
             (B) Learner’s Grammar and composition Foundation Stage 1     (Oxford University Press) 
2. Hindi 
 (A Sarangi Hindi Textbook I    (NCERT) 
 (B Udaan Hindi Vyakaran 1   (Blue Print Education) 
3. Mathematics 
             (A) Joyful Maths Textbook I   (NCERT) 
4. EVS 
  (A)Learnwell smart The World Around us 1   (Holyfaith Int.Pub.) 
 
5. Comp(A)-Byte Code ------1                (KIPS learning publication) 
6. G.K. (A)-Scholar Book of G.K 1   (Future Kids) 
7. Drawing- Wings of Art (with material) 1   (Kirti Publication) 
8. Cursive Writing 1   (Domato Publication) 

 
 

Class-2nd 

 
1. English 
              (A)  Mridang English Textbook II   (NCERT) 
 (B) Learner’s Grammar and composition Foundation Stage 1  (Oxford University Press) 
2. Hindi  
             (A) Sarangi Hindi Textbook II    (NCERT) 
 (B Udaan Hindi Vyakaran 2   (Blue Print Education) 
3. Mathematics 
              (A) Joyful Maths Textbook II   (NCERT) 
4. EVS  
              (A)Learnwell smart The World Around us 2     (Holyfaith Int.Pub.) 
5. Comp 
  (A)-Byte Code------2     (KIPS learning publication) 
6. G.K.  
               (A)-Scholar Book of G.K   (Future Kids) 
7. Drawing- Wings of Art (with material) 2   (Kirti Publication) 
8. Cursive Writing 2   (Domato Publication) 

 

Class-3rd 
 
1. English(A) Santoor English Textbook III    (NCERT) 
 (B) Compacta-3   (Brijandra Book Comp.) 
 (C)-The House of Arden   (Burlington) 
2. Hindi (A Veena Hindi Textbook III    (NCERT) 

 (B Udaan Hindi Vyakaran 3   (Blue Print Education) 
3. Maths (A) Maths Mela Textbook III   (NCERT) 
4. Science (Focus Science) …..3   (Ratna Sagar) 
5. Social Science (My Big Book of Social Studies)……3     (Ratna Sagar) 
6. Comp (A) Byte Code ------3   (KIPS Learning) 
7. G.K. (A) Scholar Book of G.K   (Future Kids) 
8. Drawing- Wings of Art (with material) 3   (Kirti Publication) 
9. Junior Thinkers…a journey to reas. & apti. (Focus learning)….3                  (Full marks Publication) 
10. Cursive Writing 3   (Domato Publication) 

 

 

Class-4th 
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1. English (A)- Marigold -IV    (NCERT) 
 (B)-COMPACTA-4   (BBC) 
 (C)-Oliver Twist (Novel)   (Future Kids) 
2. Hindi (A) RIMJHIM IV   (NCERT) 
 (B Udaan Hindi Vyakaran 4   (Blue Print Education) 
3. Maths (A)-Math-MAGIC IV   (NCERT) 
4. Science (Focus Science)…….4   (Ratna Sagar) 
5. Social Science (My Big Book of Social Studies) …..4     (Ratna Sagar) 
6. Comp (A)Byte Code------4   (KIPS Publication)  
7. G.K. (A)-Scholar Book of G.K   (Future Kids) 
8. Drawing- Wings of Art (with material)….. 4    (Kirti Publication) 
9. Junior Thinkers…a journey to reas. & apti. (Focus learning)….4                  (Full marks Publication) 
10. Cursive Writing 4   (Domato Publication) 

 

Class-5th 
 
1. English (A) MARIGOLD V   (NCERT) 
 (B)COMPACTA-5   (BBC) 

 (C)-Around the world in 80 days (Novel)   (Future Kids) 
2. Hindi (A)RIMJHIM 5    (NCERT) 
 (B Udaan Hindi Vyakaran 5   (Blue Print Education) 
3. Maths (A)MATHEMATICS   (NCERT) 

4.Science  (Focus Science)…….5    (Ratna Sagar)   
5.Social Science (My Big Book of Social Studies)….5   (Ratna Sagar)  
6. (A)Byte Code ------5   (KIPS Publication)                   
7. G.K. (A)-Scholar Book of G.K-5   (Future Kids) 
8. Drawing- Wings of Art (with material) 5   (Kirti Publication) 
9. Junior Thinkers…a journey to reas. & apti. (Focus learning)….5        (Full marks Publication) 
10. Cursive Writing 5   (Domato Publication) 

 

Class-6th  
  
1.English     (A)-Poorvi English Textbook -6                                                      (NCERT) 
                     (B) Cella-6                                                                             (BBC) 
                    (C) Mowgli- Novel   (Future Kids) 
2.Hindi        (A)-Malhar-6                                                                            (NCERT)  
                     (B) Hindi Grammar Alankaar  6                  (W Doublew Education) 
3.Maths      (A)-A Text Book of Maths-6                                                   (NCERT)  
4.Science (A)-Curiosity Science Textbook-6                                         (NCERT) 
5.S.SC (A) Exploring Society : India and beyond Social Science 1 VI                (NCERT)  
6.Third Lang. (A)-Deepakam-1 (Sanskrit)                                                          (NCERT)  
 (B)-Nav Amardeep 0 (Punjabi)                                             (Pace maker) 
                 ( C ) Enchante -0 (French)                                  (Ratna Sagar) 
7. Computer: Byte Code………-6   (KIPS learning Pub.) 
8. Drawing (A) Wings of Art (without material)-6   (Kirti Publication) 
9. G.K.  (A) A Scholar book of G.K. -6   (Future Kids) 
10. Junior Thinkers…a journey to reas. & apti. (Focus learning)….6          (Full marks Publication) 

     
 

Class-7th   
  
1.English   (A)-Honey Comb-7        (NCERT) 
                   (B) Cella-7   (BBC) 
                   (C) Little women- Novel   (Future Kids)  
2.Hindi      (A)-Vasant-II   (NCERT)  
                   (B) Hindi Grammar Alankaar  7       (W Doublew Education)  
3.Maths    (A)-A Text Book of Maths-7   (NCERT)  
4.Science  (A)-Science-7   (NCERT) 
5.S.St         (A)-Our Environment-7   (NCERT) 
                   (B)-Social and Political Life-7   (NCERT) 
                   (C)-Our Past-2   (NCERT) 
6. Third Lang.(A) Ruchira-2 (Sanskrit)   (NCERT)  
                   (B) Nav Amardeep (Punjabi)   (Pace maker) 
                   ( C ) Enchante -0 (French)                                  (Ratna Sagar) 
7. Computer: BYTE Code -7   (KIPS learning Pub.) 
8. Drawing (A) Wings of Art (without material) -7   (Kirti Publication) 
9. G.K.  (A) A Scholar book of G.K. -7   (Future Kids) 



10. Junior Thinkers…a journey to reas. & apti. (Focus learning)….7         (Full marks Publication) 

 

Class-8th   
  
1. English (A)-Honey Dew-8        (NCERT) 
                 (B) Cella-8   (BBC) 
                 (C) Pride and Prejudice- Novel   (Future Kids) 
2. Hindi    (A)-Vasant   (NCERT)  
                  (B) Hindi Grammar Alankaar  8                                                                 (W Doublew education) 
3. Maths  (A)-A Text Book of Maths-8   (NCERT)  
4. Science (A)- Science-8   (NCERT) 
5. S.St (A)-Resources and Development-8   (NCERT) 
 (B)-Social and Political Life-8   (NCERT) 
 (C)-Our Past-3 Part-1 and  2   (NCERT) 
6. Third Lang.(A) Ruchira-3 (Sanskrit)   (NCERT)  
 (B) Nav Amardeep 2 (Punjabi)   (Pace maker) 
                 ( C ) Enchante -0 (French)                                  (Ratna Sagar) 
7. Computer: BYTE CODE-8   (KIPS learning Pub.) 
8. Drawing (A) Wings of Art (without material)-8   (Kirti Publication) 
9. G.K.  (A) A Scholar book of G.K. -8   (Future Kids) 
10. Junior Thinkers…a journey to reas. & apti. (Focus learning)….8                       (Full marks Publication) 
 
 

Class-9th 
 
1. Beehive-9                                                 (NCERT) 

2. Moments-9                                                               (NCERT) 
3. Kshitij     (Hindi A Core)                               (NCERT) 
4. Kritika-9                (Hindi A Core)                                           (NCERT)  
5. Manika-9                 (Sanskrit)                               (NCERT) 
6. Mathematics-9                                                              (NCERT) 
7. Science-9                                                              (NCERT) 
8. Science Lab Manual-9                                                (D.N. Publication) 
9. India & Contemporary World-History 9                                                            (NCERT) 
10. Contemporary India-Geography 9                                 (NCERT) 
11. Economics-9                                    (NCERT) 
12. Democratic Politics-9                                   (NCERT) 
13. Artificial Intelligence                                                  (Kips publication)  
14. Sahit Mala                                     (SP Pub.) 
15. Vangi                                     (SP Pub.) 

 
 

Class-10th      
 

1. First Flight                                      
     (NCERT) 
2. Footprints Without feet                                                                         (NCERT) 
3. Kshitij-10  HINDI A COURSE                                  (NCERT)  
4.  Kritika-10 HINDI A COURSE                                                            (NCERT) 
5. Manika 10 SANSKRIT                                                (NCERT) 
6. Mathematics-10                                  (NCERT) 
7. Science-10                                                (NCERT) 
8. Science Lab Manual-10                                                (D.N. Publication) 
9. India & Contemporary World-II HISTORY                                   (NCERT) 
10. Contemporary India-GEOGRAPHY                                (NCERT) 
11. Understanding Economic Development-10                                (NCERT) 
12. Democratic Politics-II-----10                                  (NCERT) 
13. Artificial Intelligence                                             (Kips Publication) 
14. Sahit Mala                                                (SP Publication) 
15. Vangi                                 (SP Publication) 

 

 

Class-11th      



 

1. Hornbill         (NCERT) 
2. Snapshots                      (NCERT) 
(Science  Medical & Non Medical) 

1. Chemistry Part-1 And 2                      (NCERT) 
2. Physics Part-1 And 2                                 (NCERT) 
3. Biology         (NCERT) 
4. Math                       (NCERT) 
(Commerce) 

1.Double Entry Book Keeping Financial Accounting                                                (Sultan Chand) 
2.Micro Economics       (NCERT) 
3.Statistics For Economics                     (NCERT) 
4.Business Studies-11        (NCERT) 
(Arts)  

1. Fundamentals of Physical Geography     (NCERT) 
2. India : Physical Environment      (NCERT) 
3. Themes in World History      (NCERT) 
4. Constitution at work                                (NCERT) 
5. Political Theory                               (NCERT) 
  (Optional)  

1. Computer Science XI                  (Sultan Chand) 
2. (A) Physical Education Book                                           (S.P. Books Jalandhar) 
    (B) Lab Manual                                            (S.P. Books Jalandhar) 
3.(A) History of Indian Art-XI (PAINTING)                             (NCERT) 
4. Sociology                               (NCERT) 
5. Psychology                              (NCERT) 
6. Entrepreneurship XI                            (VK PUBLICATION) 
7. Banking                                                           (CBSE STUDY MATERIAL XI) 
8. Agriculture                     (Book 1 - Kalyani Publisher & Book 2 - Employability skills, NCERT)

        
 

 

Class-12th    
1. Flamingo        (NCERT) 
2. Vistas         (NCERT) 
 
(Science-  Medical & Non Medical) 

1. Chemistry Part-1 And 2       (NCERT) 
2. Physics Part-1 And 2                    (NCERT) 
3. Biology        (NCERT) 
4. Math Part-1 & 2       (NCERT) 
 
(Commerce) 

1. Double Entry Book Keeping part-1 &2                                                            (Sultan Chand) 
2. Analysis of Financial Statement       (Sultan Chand) 
3. Indian Economic Development         (NCERT) 
4. Macro Economics          (NCERT) 
5. Business Studies-1 And 2                    (NCERT) 
 
(Arts)  

1. Fundamentals of Human Geography                   (NCERT) 
2. India : People and economy      (NCERT) 
3. Themes in World History Part – 1,2 and 3     (NCERT) 
4. Contemporary World Politics      (NCERT) 
5. Indian politics since Independence     (NCERT) 
 
(Optional)  

1. Computer Science XII       (Sultan Chand) 
2. (A) Physical Education Book                                                             (S.P. Books Jalandhar) 
    (B) Lab Manual                                                                           (S.P. Books Jalandhar) 
3.(A) History of Indian Art-XII (PAINTING)                                             (NCERT) 
4. Sociology        (NCERT) 
5. Psychology        (NCERT) 
6. Entrepreneurship XII                             (VK PUBLICATION) 
7. BANKING                                                        (CBSE STUDY MATERIAL XII) 



8. Agriculture              (Book 1 Kalyani Publisher & Book 2    Employability skills, NCERT) 
 
 

Note: 

(i) Students are advised to purchase the books prescribed by the school only as per the 

original list of books issued by the school for the session 2025-26. Please buy the 

latest Edition only. 

(ii) No books other than those prescribed by the school should be purchased.  

(iii) The list of books printed by the book seller may not be authentic. Please check the list 

with the one issued by the school.  

(iv) Students may buy the books from any bookseller of their choice. No particular book 

shop is recommended by the school. Some book sellers offer good discount also. 
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